STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA, - Thiruvananthapuram
Thiruvananthapuram-TRAINING-COLLEGE

LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION JDC COURSE 2025-2026

GENERAL (87)
APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
2003-

1 2267 ASHALEKSHMIH S 9.1 OBC
06-20
2003-

2 699 HARIV S 9.1 OBC
12-03
2002-

3 1687 DIVYA RAJ L 9 OBC
05-24
2005-

4 120 ABHINAV B MARIO 9 OBC
05-31
2006-

5 1256 ASWIN A K 9 General
06-20
2006-

6 101 AYUSH J N 9 OBC
12-06
2007-

7 799 ROBINS A 9 OBC
11-29
1995-

8 2310 SANGEETH S NAIR 8.9 General
03-31

2002-

9 1306 BijinaB S 8.9 General
07-26
2004-

10 825 ABIRAMI KRISHNA 8.9 OoBC

05-06



SL.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

APP
NO

1546

121

1606

2075

2270

649

759

2223

1986

102

690

1232

346

1134

NAME

ARYA KRISHNAN S

ANNA MARIO BV

LAYANASREE SM

SANDRAB S

Abhinav R Ganesh

RESHMIPRIYA S

ASMIN J RIYAS

SANDRA S B

ABHIRAMI D A

PRARDHANA P

AKSHARAH

ARCHANA
SURESHKUMAR

INDHUJA J S

SANJAY S

DOB

2006-
01-17

2006-
09-08

1998-
05-03

1999-
03-23

2004-
05-30

2005-
03-14

2007-
10-12

2004-
10-11

2007-
04-07

2008-
01-21

1999-
06-29

1999-
12-27

2000-
02-27

2001-
03-18

WGPA

8.9

8.89

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.7

8.7

8.63

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

CATEGORY

Remarks

General

OBC

General

OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

General

General



SL.No

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

APP
NO

1394

372

1838

1638

2045

520

552

2231

1802

979

2233

196

1754

1447

NAME

ANANDHAKUMAR A
M

MINNU R JAIN

ANUSREE A S

POOJARH

ABHIRAJ S

YAMIN A S

SAFNA FATHIMA R

PRANAV A

Lekshmi S A

DEENA S LOVELIN

AHAMMAD NAJADH
NS

SHIHAS BABU

ANAND T

AKSHAY P R

DOB

2001-
05-22

2001-
08-13

2005-
02-24

2007-
07-25

1998-
11-18

2004-
05-21

2004-
09-03

2006-
03-08

2002-
04-08

2003-
10-07

2007-
01-18

1990-
05-18

1997-
10-08

2001-
12-19

WGPA

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.31

8.3

8.3

CATEGORY

Remarks

OBC

OBC

General

General

SC

OBC

OBC

General

0OBC

OBC

OBC

0OBC

General

OBC



SL.No

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

APP
NO

1032

204

1237

571

1590

505

476

1443

1975

746

1642

1689

1233

1453

NAME

ARUN AP

AFINAB

REMYA V'S

RESHMA S

SANDEEP
CHANDRAN B M

PAVITHRA A

VARUNIMA
CHANDRAN V

SANIYA GONZALO

MIDHUNM S

BINUSHA SHIBU

ABISARSHA ASHOK

Akshal Raj

NIDHUN KRISHNA S

RIYA RONALD

DOB

2003-
03-08

2004-
07-29

1992-
08-29

2000-
01-14

2000-
10-09

2002-
02-18

2003-
07-03

20083-
08-31

2007-
05-18

1995-
02-11

1999-
06-09

2001-
10-27

2002-
06-06

2004-
09-14

WGPA

8.3

8.3

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

CATEGORY Remarks

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

General

General

OBC

General

OBC

SC

SC

General

OBC



SL.No

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

APP
NO

598

1476

1798

2155

916

1937

560

1593

697

1612

1993

2136

510

1996

NAME

NANMA NAIRR S

SIVANI' S

BHAGYA SATHEESH

NANDAJA S

SHIJUN J

ABELJOJS

NANDA S

MEERA R

NAVEEN M

IRFAN MUHAMMED
N

Nayana Praveen

ALBINSV

AISHWARYA R

AHALYAB S

DOB

2005-
07-23

2006-
08-05

1995-
04-21

1999-
02-05

2000-
05-25

2007-
04-10

2007-
05-29

1992-
11-25

2006-
04-30

2006-
06-23

2007-
05-09

2007-
05-31

1998-
11-16

2001-
11-17

WGPA

8.1

8.1

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.9

7.83

7.8

CATEGORY

Remarks

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

OBC

General

0OBC

OBC

SC



SL.No

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

APP
NO

1807

1609

1795

1158

1107

749

1953

798

811

1718

1338

1088

1160

720

NAME

ABEESHA B

GOURI S ANIL

SRUTHY S S

Amitha Godwin

VISMAYA UV

AKASH S ULLAS

ANJUC

ASIF MUHAMMAD S
S

PRASEETHA S
PRASAD

Bishith S Bhasuran

RAJALEKSHMI AR

AROMAL G S

LIVIN KUMAR

DEVI CHANDANA S

DOB

2004-
04-18

2004-
05-18

1991-
09-30

1992-
06-21

2000-
04-11

2001-
01-12

2004-
01-26

2005-
03-31

1991-
05-30

1992-
02-12

1997-
12-17

2000-
09-25

2000-
12-09

2002-
02-28

WGPA

7.8

7.8

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.62

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

CATEGORY

Remarks

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

SC

General

SC

OBC



SL.No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

SL.No

APP
NO

2206

2218

545

1015

1345

1962

627

APP
NO

2290

2201

600

1033

NAME

ABHIJAAS

APARNA VASANTH
AS

JOSHILA S

SuJiJ

ARYA S REVATHY

AMRITHA M

AKSHAY VM

NAME

BIMIRAJV R

Adharsha A S

ANJITHA A

VENI T SUNIL

DOB

2003-
06-04

2003-
11-10

1987-
05-25

1996-
09-23

1996-
12-19

1998-
01-26

1998-
04-13

Sc (11)

DOB

1981-04-

19

2001-05-

24

1997-08-

27

2001-08-

10

WGPA

7.6

7.6

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

WGPA

7.44

7.4

7.2

7.2

CATEGORY

OBC

SC

General

OBC

SC

General

General

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

SL.No

APP
NO

2255

1278

2296

394

490

150

381

APP
NO

138

1224

205

NAME

PRAVEENA B P

SOORYAJS

ABHISHEK S B

ABHINASH S
M

ATHIRAAM

KAILASV S

ATHIRAAB

NAME

HARIKRISHNAN S
S

CHITHRA VV

NANDANA S

DOB

1997-11-
24

1999-05-
31

2006-08-
29

2002-01-
22

2003-11-
21

2003-05-
17

2003-12-
15

ST (3)

DOB

2001-04-
18

1995-05-
19

2003-11-
20

WGPA

7.1

7.1

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.7

6.6

WGPA

7.1

6.3

6.2

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CATEGORY

ST

SC

SC

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

807

357

2085

1259

2194

741

501

APP
NO

1421

320

NAME

SHIFANA S

APARNA M
S

SHOBIN C
MENDEZ

ATHUL
KRISHNA
MS

ABHINA J
P

ABHISHA
SR

ANJU
RAJAN S

NAME

ANJU
KRISHNAN A

ANZY MOL A

0BC (7)

DOB WGPA
1999-
7.5
05-02
2000-
7.4
08-22
2002-
7.4
09-09
2005-
7.4
01-02
2003-
7
02-17
2004-
7
01-03
1999-
6.9
06-25
EX SERVICE (7)
DOB WGPA
1996-
7.4
02-04
2006-
7.33

06-12

CATEGORY

0BC

0BC

OBC

0BC

0BC

0OBC

0BC

CATEGORY

General

0BC

Remarks

Muslim

Chakkala

Latin
Catholics

Ezhava

S.L.U.C

S..U.C
(Excluding
Nadar)

VEERA
SAIVA

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL



SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

1248

2269

373

514

1478

APP

NO

2181

2237

1931

1075

NAME

BIJUS

SILPAS S

ABHIJITHJ S

AKHIL
KRISHNAN A

Nija Shajahan
NS

NAME

SREENANDANA

S

RAKHI P NAIR

RESHMA U

ROHITT
THAMPI

DOB

1983-
03-04

1991-
04-07

2007-
05-14

1991-
02-23

1996-
11-02

PH (7)

DOB

2006-
12-28

1986-
09-18

1998-
06-14

2004-
05-20

WGPA

7.33

7.31

7.3

7.2

7.2

WGPA

7.2

7.13

7.1

CATEGORY

0BC

OBC

General

0BC

OBC

CATEGORY

OBC

General

General

OBC

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL



SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

973

180

661

APP
NO

612

1133

612

802

247

1685

1411

NAME

ASWATHY L

THARANGINI T

S

Anjana L

NAME

AKHILS S

ABHIRAM V

AKHILS S

ASWATHY |

SRUTHY S S

JAISON V

SAJITHABS

DOB

1992-
05-30

1996-
02-06

2001-
03-19

EWS (14)

DOB

1995-
02-25

1996-
06-15

1995-
02-25

2003-
02-27

2003-
10-21

1993-
12-02

1993-
05-15

WGPA

6.9

6.9

WGPA

6.9

54

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.83

6.8

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

OBC

CATEGORY

General

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL

selected
from General
WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

SL.No

APP
NO

636

1670

2211

391

456

965

2092

APP
NO

884

1310

1966

216

NAME

ANASWARA S

SAMUEL S
JOHNSON

AMAL MOHAN

Vijay S Kesav

ASWATHI G

AKSHAY JOSE

RIYASKHAN M

NAME

AnjaliA S

ABHINARS

ARDRA M

CHANDHU J S

DOB

2002-
09-19

1992-
09-16

2004-
02-13

2003-
05-12

1988-
05-15

1999-
07-31

1992-
11-25

DCP (7)

DOB

2001-
06-07

2001-
05-03

2001-
01-26

2002-
01-25

WGPA

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.75

6.7

6.7

WGPA

6.67

6.6

6.6

6.6

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

CATEGORY

General

OBC

General

General

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL



APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
2003- selected from
5 1540 SANGAMITHRA 6.6 OBC
02-06 General WL
JYOTHIKARANI 2006- selected from
6 1839 6.5 OBC
R 02-01 General WL
1996- selected from
7 2026 UNNIMAYA K J 6.5 General
12-11 General WL
SPORTS (1)
APP
SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
NEENA C 1988- selected from
1 1398 6.4 OBC
SURENDRAN 02-25 General WL
MAHE (0)
SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
LAKSHADWEEP (0)
SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

EMPLOYEE - GENERAL (68)



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

APP
NO

1650

1580

1646

1290

953

940

396

762

1305

897

1276

956

1025

1176

NAME

SAJITH KUMAR
MS

P L Raji

SINDHU RANI'V
S

BINDULEKHA C

AJITHASS

SHYJIN S

REJITHAV

SUJA A

RENJITHA S

SREEJITHS S

VIPIN KUMAR V
S

AISWARYAP S

SHEENA M

RESHMA SAJI G

DOB

1979-
10-07

1972-
01-15

1975-
05-11

1982-
05-30

1988-
05-05

1994-
07-07

1983-
05-20

1979-
06-10

1996-
07-31

1988-
08-08

1989-
06-06

1993-
03-11

1987-
05-31

1992-
05-20

Employment
Duration

231

157

108

107

83

82

73

71

68

66

59

56

54

50

CATEGORY Remarks

0BC

General

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

0BC

OBC

General

OBC

OEC



SL.No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

APP
NO

1463

986

1069

1080

987

1409

1460

977

610

2081

1053

1281

1132

1584

NAME

UNNIKRISHNAN
SR

Remya Rangan

ARUNDHATHI V
RAJ

AKHILT

ATHIRAR
SEKHAR

ARUNRS

AJITHK

JIJOMON M L

Akhil Babu S

Reenadas L

MELVIN M RAJ

ARYA VIJAYAN

DIVYATV

JISHNU S

DOB

1986-
03-15

1993-
04-14

1998-
04-29

1996-
03-27

1995-
03-10

1992-
10-09

1991-
04-08

1996-
04-20

1991-
10-27

1981-
07-16

1994-
05-27

1995-
09-21

1982-
05-25

1993-
11-12

Employment
Duration

49

49

48

48

45

41

40

40

37

36

35

34

33

29

CATEGORY

Remarks

General

OBC

OEC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

0BC

OBC

General

General

General



SL.No

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

APP
NO

964

1128

1611

873

1349

870

871

1203

1115

1106

1327

1343

1323

1220

NAME

vivek s j

ASWATHY M P

VIJIN YESUDAS
JS

NOORATJ

ANSARAR

DEEPA V S NAIR

SINDHU S

RAKHI
KUMARAN A K

RAHULKRISHNA
Cv

RAMJITH
KRISHNA A S

HIMA RG

SHIBU S

ADARSH R NAIR

ANEESH N V

DOB

1993-
05-21

1990-
08-12

1998-
10-02

1991-
05-08

1996-
02-04

1985-
02-08

1975-
05-28

1973-
05-20

1995-
01-07

1994-
05-13

1988-
05-30

1985-
05-13

1990-
05-24

1983-
05-14

Employment
Duration

28

27

26

26

25

24

24

20

20

19

18

17

17

17

CATEGORY Remarks

General

General

OBC

0BC

OBC

General

General

General

General

General

OBC

General

General

General



SL.No

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

APP
NO

706

780

1969

1525

512

1998

1700

174

1902

NAME

ANOOPRG

JIZAL HARIS

SHAMEEM S

Manu MG Anto

ADITHYA MR

ARDRAM S

ADWAITH S

BELLARMY A

SREYASS

DOB

1992-
05-07

1998-
07-13

1996-
12-25

1997-
08-23

1998-
12-09

2002-
02-22

2004-
04-06

1987-
05-27

2007-
09-23

Employment
Duration

17

16

6.4(WGPA)

6.2(WGPA)

6.2(WGPA)

6.2(WGPA)

6.2(WGPA)

6.17(WGPA)

6.17(WGPA)

CATEGORY

General

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

0BC

OBC

Remarks

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL



SL.No

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

APP
NO

1099

683

786

1399

2118

1964

1707

368

NAME

SUCHITHRA K

LIJILM

VAISHNAVI A

SREELEKSHMI P

ANISH KHAN S

VIDYA S K

SACHIN.N

ANUSREE P V

DOB

1986-
05-23

1989-
05-30

2003-
04-13

2004-
11-03

1985-
01-29

1996-
01-10

2003-
11-25

2007-
10-31

Employment
Duration

6.1(WGPA)

6.1(WGPA)

6.1(WGPA)

6.1(WGPA)

6(WGPA)

6(WGPA)

6(WGPA)

6(WGPA)

CATEGORY

General

0BC

General

0BC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

Remarks

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL



SL.No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

APP
NO

269

797

408

288

355

1667

1688

561

NAME

NEETHU B

ANANTHASREE
CB

ARJUN J S

SHEMIJ S

ANASWARA A S

ABHIJITHJ S

SYAMAYV S

KARTHIKA DEVI
P

DOB

2001-
03-13

1996-
04-19

2006-
05-17

1989-
01-15

1992-
05-20

2006-
06-15

1987-
02-07

1988-
05-27

Employment
Duration

5.91(WGPA)

5.9(WGPA)

5.9(WGPA)

5.83(WGPA)

5.8(WGPA)

5.8(WGPA)

5.7(WGPA)

5.7(WGPA)

CATEGORY

0BC

General

0BC

General

OEC

General

General

Remarks

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL

Selected
from
General
WL



SL.No

69

SL.No

70

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

218

APP
NO

2316

APP
NO

2070

2029

APP
NO

1322

NAME

MANOJ S M

NAME

SINI
JALEEL
S

DOB

2000-
05-30

Employment

Duration

5.7(WGPA)

EMPLOYEE - COIR (1)

DOB

2004-
06-10

Employment
Duration

5.7(WGPA)

EMPLOYEE - HANDLOOM (2)

NAME

SUDHILAL
GS

SIDHARTH
S

NAME

MINI O

DOB

1988-
05-06

2000-
09-13

EMPLOYEE

DOB

1976-
05-25

Employment
Duration

- DAIRY (2)

Employment
Duration

CATEGORY Remarks
Selected
from

OBC
General
WL

CATEGORY Remarks
Selected
OBC from
General WL
CATEGORY Remarks
OBC
OBC
CATEGORY Remarks
OBC



APP Employment

SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
MANIKANTAN 1981-
2 1587 244 General
NAIR K 05-30

EMPLOYEE - DH (1)

APP Employment

SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
Selected
SIVALAL 1998-
3 1231 5.6(WGPA) SC from
Vv 05-15
General WL

EMPLOYEE - INDUSTRIAL (1)

APP Employment
SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
Selected
ALEKHA 2002-
4 277 5.6(WGPA) SC from
RAMESH 06-13
General WL

EMPLOYEE - WOMENL_IND (1)

APP Employment
SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration
SAJEENA 1985-
1 1651 44 OBC

AS 05-15



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

142

APP
NO

990

APP NO

APP NO

EMPLOYEE - FISHERIES (1)

Employment
NAME DOB .

Duration
SANIYA 2006-

5.6(WGPA)
R 09-16

EMPLOYEE - CCU (1)

Employment
NAME DOB .

Duration
DIVYA 1991-

5.54(WGPA)
VK 05-31

EMPLOYEE - LAKSHADEEP (0)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - MAHE (0)

NAME DOB Employment Duration

GENERAL (Waiting List)

CATEGORY

SC

CATEGORY

SC

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Selected
from General
WL

Remarks

Selected from
General WL

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

APP
NO

2083

265

295

1784

1770

1432

517

289

1801

1597

1571

555

1760

2227

NAME

ASWATHY S S

BIJILAS

SUSMITHALS

NISHAKV

AJAY S

AKHILRAJS P

NEERAJ P

BISMIMOLR J

JOSHY.S

SACHITRAKU

ANAND M N

MADHURIMA M

ARSHA ANIL

KAVYA S MOHANAN

DOB

1988-
04-17

1992-
05-28

1994-
05-21

1982-
02-23

1992-
09-05

1995-
01-24

1990-
05-28

1987-
05-14

2004-
09-10

1986-
12-25

1992-
05-29

2003-
01-24

2002-
06-20

1996-
05-20

WGPA

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

55

5.38

5.33

5.3

5.3

5.25

52

5.2

5.1

CATEGORY Remarks

General

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

General

0OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC



SL.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

APP
NO

2235

705

1677

1705

1428

1495

1589

670

302

260

738

206

214

1417

NAME

AKHILAMR

ANGEL J S

JASIBA BEEVI N

ANJU.A

ANEESH M

VISHNU R NAIR

ADWAITHAU S

JIJI BHASKARAN

DEEPTHI VIKRAMAN

MAHIMAMAHENDRAN

RAJIRS

ADWAITHAG

SOORAJ K

RAJESH R

DOB

1990-
05-31

2003-
04-28

1993-
05-30

1993-
03-15

1987-
05-15

1990-
05-09

2006-
01-08

1986-
09-12

1984-
05-21

1999-
03-24

1986-
05-28

2007-
08-28

1997-
11-08

1989-
05-24

WGPA

5.08

4.89

4.85

4.8

478

4.67

4.6

4.5

4.2

4.2

4.13

CATEGORY Remarks

SC

General

OBC

General

General

General

SC

SC

0BC

SC

General

General

OBC

OBC



SL.No

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SL.No

APP
NO

794

1529

1122

900

2040

304

1557

2084

APP
NO

295

1432

1784

NAME DOB

1989-
RAJIJR

05-09

2003-
JOSHUA Joy

12-24

1989-
NISANTH N

02-28

1984-
JAYAV

05-15

1986-
MIDHUN S

05-28

. 1989-

Sujith SR

05-24

1985-
ABHIJITH SANKAR

05-09

1987-
DEEPU S

04-19

SC (Waiting List)

NAME DOB

1994-
SUSMITHALS

05-21

1995-
AKHILRAJS P

01-24

1982-
NISHA KV

02-23

WGPA

3.8

3.8

3.75

3.6

3.33

3.3

3.25

WGPA

5.5

5.5

5.5

CATEGORY

0OBC

General

OBC

0OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

Remarks

Remarks



APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
1990-

4 517 NEERAJ P 5.38 SC
05-28
2003-

5 555 MADHURIMA M 5.2 SC
01-24
2002-

6 1760 ARSHA ANIL 5.2 SC
06-20
1996-

7 2227 KAVYA S MOHANAN 5.1 SC
05-20
1990-

8 2235 AKHILA MR 5.08 SC
05-31
2006-

9 1589 ADWAITHA U S 48 SC
01-08
1986-

10 670 JIJI BHASKARAN 478 SC
09-12
1999-

11 260 MAHIMAMAHENDRAN 4.6 SC
03-24

ST (Waiting List)
SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

OBC (Waiting List)

APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
1992-

1 265 BIJILAS 55 OBC LC Nadar

05-28



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

APP
NO

1770

289

1571

214

1417

1122

900

1557

1597

1677

2040

2084

302

794

NAME

AJAY S

BISMIMOL
RJ

ANAND M
N

SOORAJ K

RAJESH R

NISANTH N

JAYAV

ABHIJITH
SANKAR

SACHITRA
KU

JASIBA
BEEVIN

MIDHUN S

DEEPU S

DEEPTHI
VIKRAMAN

RAJIJR

DOB

1992-
09-05

1987-
05-14

1992-
05-29

1997-
11-08

1989-
05-24

1989-
02-28

1984-
05-15

1985-
05-09

1986-
12-25

1993-
05-30

1986-
05-28

1987-
04-19

1984-
05-21

1989-
05-09

WGPA

5.5

5.33

5.25

4.2

4.13

3.8

3.75

3.3

5.3

3.6

3.25

4.67

CATEGORY

0BC

OBC

OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

0BC

OBC

0BC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Muslim

Latin
Catholics

Other

Syrian
Catholic

Vishwakarma

Nadar
(Hindu)

Other

Ezhava

Muslim

Vishwakarma

Nadar
(Hindu)

Ezhava

Ezhava



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

APP NO

EX SERVICE (Waiting List)

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

NAME

DOB

WGPA

PH (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

EWS (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

DCP (Waiting List)

DOB

SPORTS (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

WGPA

MAHE (Waiting List)

DOB

WGPA

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



LAKSHADWEEP (Waiting List)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks



